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RANK  PLAYER

1 Jim Hopperstead
2 Stuart Hosen

3 Loc Truong

4 Lee Budin

5 Russell Iwane

6 Charles Zis

7 Anthony Simpson
8 Makram Merhom
9 Dale Eberle

10 Robert Irby

11 Sandra Brown
12 Travis Baker

13 David Premer
14 Theodore Grose
15 Ronald Massetti
16 Donald Civic

17 Douglas Vollman
18 Ken Lipscombe
19 David Gaspard
20 Marlin Johnson
21 Dennis Jeffrey
22 William Scanlon
23 Phillip Fomotor
24 Stanley Webb
25 Christopher Barton
26 Sean Byrne

27 Thomas Gray

28 Vincent Lepore
29 Oliver Anderson
30 Steve Gee

31 Michael Moore
32 John Chase

33 Harold Behling
34 Justin Tseng

35 Micahel Smith
36 Frank Pacocha
37 Ralph Rudd

38 Leon Chambers
39 Alice Parypa

40 Mark Turner

41 John Holley

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #40: $1,000 Seniors No-Limit Hold'em Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Amazon

Entries: 4193 Remaining Players (at EOD): 65
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $3,773,700

Places Paid: 423

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
COOKEVILLE, TN, US 886,000 Amazon /445 /2
ADDISON, TX, US 235,000 Amazon /445 /3
MESA, AZ, US 277,000 Amazon /445 /4
New Albany, OH, US 326,000 Amazon/445/5
WHITTIER, CA, US 99,000 Amazon/445/6
Highland Park, IL, US 262,000 Amazon /445 /7
PASCO, WA, US 419,000 Amazon/445/8
Glendale, CA, US 418,000 Amazon/445/9
TEGA KAY, SC, US 187,000 Amazon /446 /1
Forney, TX, US 310,000 Amazon /446 /2
WINTER SPRINGS, FL, US 260,000 Amazon /446 /3
Tulsa, OK, US 570,000 Amazon /446 /4
GLENDALE, CA, US 225,000 Amazon /446 /5
SAN GRANCISCO, CA, US 644,000 Amazon /446 /6
PACIFICA, CA, US 115,000 Amazon /446 /7
Orchard Hills, AU 1 Amazon/ 446/ 8
REGINA, SK, CA 379,000 Amazon /446 /9
El Campo, TX, US 89,000 Amazon /447 /1
Lake Jackson, TX, US 305,000 Amazon /447 /2
LEXINGTON, NE, US 158,000 Amazon /447 /3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 132,000 Amazon /447 /5
Salem, NY, US 153,000 Amazon /447 /6
PALM SPRINGS, CA, US 150,000 Amazon /447 /7
MITCHELLVILLE, 1A, US 326,000 Amazon /447 /8
ELMIRA, NY, US 351,000 Amazon /447 /9
IE 380,000 Amazon /448 /1
Houston, TX, US 525,000 Amazon /448 /2
MUNCIE, IN, US 218,000 Amazon /448 /3
MAGNOLIA, TX, US 269,000 Amazon /448 /4
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 302,000 Amazon /448 /5
Little Rock, AR, US 145,000 Amazon /448 /7
Palo Cedro, CA, US 572,000 Amazon /448 /8
Forest Lake, MN, US 236,000 Amazon /448 /9
Flushing, NY, US 816,000 Amazon /449 /1
LOGANVILLE, GA, US 206,000 Amazon /449 /2
Ambherst, WI, US 755,000 Amazon /449 /4
DOWNEY, CA, US 255,000 Amazon /449 /5
Langley, , CA 461,000 Amazon/449/6
Seattle, WA, US 221,000 Amazon/449/7
Omaha, NE, US 166,000 Amazon/449/8
DESTIN, FL, US 179,000 Amazon /449 /9
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Phil Roth

Michael Deltoro
Stephen Nussrallah
John Laudon

David Roncelli
Richard Spencer
Jeffrey Bucher
Glenda Shirey

Carl Torelli

Laith Salem

Kurt Fossey
Kenneth Bass
Salvador Villaluz
Ronald Sercely
John Erickson
Shane Goldsmith
William Barton Davis
Leighton Thompson
Andrew Edlin

Gary Carter

Daniel Goldman
Paul Finco

Brian Cunningham
Joseph Mattingly

Topeka, KS, US

HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO, US

ALPHARETTA, GA, US
BILLINGS, MT, US

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US

Cleveland, TN, US

Cave Creek, AZ, US
WINTER HAVEN, FL, US
Pahrump, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Chanhassen, MN, US
FRESNO, CA, US
Oakville, ON, CA
Denver, CO, US
CORONA, CA, US
NEWTON, KS, US
MCKINLEYVILLE, CA, US
Pearland, TX, US
Atlanta, GA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
REDONDO BEACH, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DUBLIN, CA, US
SPRINGFIELD, KY, US

309,000
221,000
670,000
240,000
691,000
191,000
178,000
511,000
667,000
273,000
138,000

61,000
289,000
199,000
213,000
476,000
338,000
183,000

91,000
432,000
470,000
132,000
595,000
317,000

Amazon/450/1
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon / 450/ 3
Amazon/ 450/ 4
Amazon /450/5
Amazon /450/6
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon /450/9
Amazon/451/1
Amazon/451/2
Amazon/451/3
Amazon /451 /4
Amazon/451/6
Amazon /451 /7
Amazon/451/8
Amazon /451/9
Amazon /452 /1
Amazon /452/3
Amazon /452 /4
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /452 /7
Amazon /452 /8
Amazon /452 /9



